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Avicenna Peace Award Ceremony

16:00-16:15

16:15-16:30

16:30:16:35

16:35-16:50

16:50-17:05

17:05:17:10

17:10-17:25

17:25-18:00

Agenda

Guests’ Arrival
Sufi Praying

Welcoming Remarks by Dr Davood
Moradian

Introductory Speech by Dr Rangin
Dadfar Spanta

Speech by Honorable Rahnaward
Zaryab

Presenting the Award

Acceptance Speech by Professor
Michael Barry

Music Concert & Reception



