

## **Avicenna Peace Award Ceremony**

## Agenda

16:00-16:15	Guests' Arrival
16:15-16:30	Sufi Praying
16:30:16:35	Welcoming Remarks by Dr Davood Moradian
16:35-16:50	Introductory Speech by Dr Rangin Dadfar Spanta
16:50-17:05	Speech by Honorable Rahnaward Zaryab
17:05:17:10	Presenting the Award
17:10-17:25	Acceptance Speech by Professor Michael Barry
17:25-18:00	Music Concert & Reception